The PARC

5th - 6th Grade Boys Game Schedule
Impact Summer 2018 Basketball League

Rockets

Spurs

Michael Jones Mavericks Thao Ta

Vicky Woods Pelicans Brad Wilson

All games will be at the Perry Abernathy Recreation Center (The PARC) - 402 Eldridge Rd., Sugar Land, TX 77478
Teams with a * on their name will be the home team (Home wears the white jersey and Away wears the navy jersey)

There will be no games on July 7 (Fourth of July Weekend)

8:00am
9:00am

8:00am
9:00am

6/23/18 6/30/18 7/14/18
Rockets* vs. Spurs Pelicans* vs. Spurs Mavericks* vs. Spurs
Mavericks* vs. Pelicans Mavericks* vs. Rockets Pelicans* vs. Rockets
7/21/18 7/28/18 8/4/18
Pelicans* vs. Mavericks Rockets* vs. Mavericks Pelicans* vs. Rockets
Spurs* vs. Rockets Spurs* vs. Pelicans Spurs* vs. Mavericks

8/11/18

End-of-Season Tournament
From 8:00am - 10:00am

8/12/18

Championship Game
12:00pm at The PARC




